
PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGUTATORY

AUTHORIry (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA.I

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works Services and Goods.

NAMI OF THT ORGANIZATION/DEPTT MEPCO

TTDERAL,/ PROGINCIAL GOVT FE DERA L

TIITE OF CONTRACT PURCHASE ORDER No. 7700000236

TFNDER ]..]t]MBER 19 /2023-24

, sRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT Supply of 132KV Steel Gantries

Z TENDER VALUE Rs.39,212,000/' Excludine GST

Z ENGINETR'S ESTIMATE

(For civil Works only)

- ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD

N.A

qq.:93-v!

Daily Nation Lhr lsd. dt. 05.08.23

TS516757E (Yes)

trenl)

WHETHIR THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAT PROCUREMENT

PIAN? Y-e!

(i) ADVERTISEMENT: Dailv Aosaf Mn & Lhr dt,05.08.23

(ii) PPRA Website
(Federal ABencies)

Ncws Papers(iii)

z ItNDtR OPENDED ON (DATE & TIME) 3.Oa.2023 1115 Hrs

NAIURT OF PURCI.IASE Local

IXTFNSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) Ntt

r

( {anal
IIMU MEPCO Mult{n

c,) l{lut) (,c(

(As peg lqle 47 of PP Rules, 2004)



WHETHER BID EVAI,UATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDOING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

Yes

Yes

2

NUMBER OT T€NDER DOCUMENTS SOLD o2

1- M/s Specialists Group lnc {SGl} timited Lahore
2 M/s siddique sons Ensineerins (Pvt) ttd

Lahore

WHE IHIR QUALIFICATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes cnclose a copy)

A) SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVETOPE PROCEDURE

b) SINGLE STAGE TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

C) TWO STAGE EIDDING PROCEDURE

d) TWO STAGE _TWO ENVELOPE EIDDING PROCEDURE

chief Exe.utive officer lMEPco)

r
cdremetrt)

WHICH l,4ITHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED:- (Tick one)

PLIASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOO OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED WITH

BRIEF REASONS {i.e. EMERGENcY, DIRECT CoNTRACTING, NEGOTIATE0

TENDERING ETC,) NIT

, WHETHER APPROVAL OI COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A

METHOD OTHERTHAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N,A.

- NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED

M1s-lpecialists Grqqpl!. (SGl) Limited Lahore

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUII]ORITY

WHE] I]t 8 IIiI SUCCISSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER

WHE IHER INTtGRItY PACT WAS SIGNED

PMU MEPC0 Mlllt tr

01

Yes

Yes



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGUTATORY

AUTHORITY (PPRA)

As r Rule 47 of PP Rules 2004

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works, Services & Goods

Z NUMBER OT BIDDERS PRESENTATTHE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS

M/s Specialists Group Inc {SGl} Limited Lahore
01

Z NAMt AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

- M/s Specialists Group lnc (SGl) Limited Lahore

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVATUATION REPORT

(i.e. 1'r, 2"", 3"i EVALUATED BID).
M/s Specialists Group lnc lSGl) l-imited l-ahore

lSinEle Evaluated Bidder)

NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

Material Demanded bv Field Formations and Proc ement Plan

Z IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WHERE THE REASONS

(Briefly describe). N.A,

ocurcmep0
PMU I!{E Multatr

BOD



Z WIIETHIR NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE

TIN4E OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes

DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING

lAttach a copy of agreement)

CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

- ANY COM PLAINTS RECEIVED

Z ANY DFVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN

IF THE'TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS

(it ycs give details)

DEVIA] ION FROM QUAIFICATION CRITERIS

(if ves sive detai15)

Z WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDOERS

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

Rs.46,270.160/-

05.12.2021

Ye5

No

No

No

NttZ SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY
(Give Br.f Description)

PMU Multan
rement)


